ASSI	CAO GOUSZ/UVPZ
From: Date: Estimated Cost:	Veh No: SMF & 285 Yr Regn: 20/08/2 Type: (M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (TO INSPECT Vehicle No: Sm F 9 288)	Truck / Trailer or Make: M - G / H S c.c / 49 i)
at Workshop m/s Euroleas of Insured: 63 C & S356	Colour Reb A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 7 8 0 40 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No:
Policy No. Claims No. D24006810MFCV	C/No: LSJAZY U9 X ENO 163(2) Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.	Tyre Size: F: R: 235/50 27/8 BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: /-3//% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Front R/Bal. Mm R/Bal. Mm R/Bal. Mm L/Bal. D.O.A. 3, 107/24 Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: A 6 37 617	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date/Time Action/Instruction Sep (46.	(red 36,775, 69%)
,	

: Final Report
\$

Resurvey No. of Trip:

Survey Fee: Transportation:) __S + RS,__SI

Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$

: Interview (\$

) Photos

: Tech. Invs (\$ Weekend (\$

) Others

TOTAL

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	117F
Vehicle No.:	SMF9288S
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	05 Aug 2024
Vehicle Make:	M.G.
Vehicle Model:	HS 1.5T AT
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2020
Engine No.:	15E4E8AGL3160425
Chassis No.:	LSJA24U9XLN016310
Maximum Power Output:	119.0 kW (159 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$20,773.00
Original Registration Date:	20 Aug 2020
First Registration Date:	20 Aug 2020
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$21,083.00 (0.14)
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	19 Aug 2030
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$15,812.00
COE Expiry Date:	19 Aug 2030
COE Category:	E - Open - all except motorcycle
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$36,502.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$22,038.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$37,850.00
You will not be eligible for any COE rebate from the curre	ent COE (including unused COE from any lay-up period/s), if you renew your COE.

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Aug 2024

SGCarmart

Login | Sign Up

Forum

New

Used

Electric

Loan

Rent

Sell

Directory

e-Shop

Insurance

Articles

Resource

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$72 until it's SOLD!

Ways of Selling

GV Automobile Centre

Low Interest Rate In-House Loan by GV Cars Financing



15 vehicles Search Selection

Post an Ad

MG HS

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date

Any Category

Eng Cap Any

Mileage Any

Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Search

Veh Type

Any

20

Status Available

results/page

MG HS

Make

Advertiser Login

\$106,800

\$15,830 /yr

28-Sep-2020

1,490 cc

59,000 km

Available

BuySafe

5 years warranty valid till Sept 2025! Eurokars serviced and maintained for your peace of mind. Very low mileage done

MG HS 1.5A Turbo Panoramic

Any

2020

SUV

PREMIUM AD

59,000km only. Priced to sell! Low depreciation with high specifications. Panoramic Sunroof/wireless charging/electri... Tradeit.Com Pte Ltd

Roof

Posted: 05-Aug-2024



MG HS 1.5A Turbo Panoramic Roof (OPC)

\$99,800

\$14,070 /yr

31-Dec-2020

1.490 cc

33 000 km

SUV Available

1 owner. Full agent maintained. Warranty till Dec 2025 showroom condition! Classy SUV. Beautiful white with brown leather seats. Full loan available. Trade in welcome. Contact us now for a viewing!

Posted: 05-Aug-2024



MG HS 1.5A Turbo

\$115,800

\$16,790 /yr

30-Nov-2020

1,490 cc

50,000 km

SUV Available

Stylish and fuel-efficient (15km/L) drive at an affordable budget! Car has been well taken care of by careful owner. Inspections with our workshop or your workshop of choice can be arranged. We are able to discuss bank loan/in-hous...

Dream Drive Pte Ltd

Posted: 04-Aug-2024



MG HS 1.5A Turbo Panoramic Roof

\$112,800

\$16,570 /yr

30-Oct-2020

1,490 cc

SUV

Available

PREMIUM AD

1 Owner Unit! Various loan available, superbly well maintained unit. All wear and tear done up. Drive with a peace of mind! Workshop check/STA evaluation welcome. Trade in/consignment available for your ride. Viewing available in our...

Posted: 03-Aug-2024



Improved Handling And Steering Response

Price quoted are offer prices, while stocks last. Call/Whatsapp: 84181000.

Find out more!



MG HS 1.5A Turbo Panoramic Roof

\$108,800

\$15,620 /yr

11-Dec-2020

1,490 cc

49,500 km

Available

Fully agent service unit perfectly smooth engine and transmission gearbox. Perfectly silence chassis and undercarriage. Clean and hygiene interior. This unit is confidence for vehicle evaluation at any centre of your choice. \$0 driveaway wi...

PREMIUM AD

Posted: 03-Aug-2024



MG HS 1.5A Turbo Panoramic

\$111,998

\$16.440 /yr

28-Oct-2020

1.490 cc

49,447 km

SUV

Available

1 owner. Agent unit. 5 year warranty till 10/2025. 100% loan approval, deal with us for a peace of mind! Almost brand new! 1 free servicing. Sheltered parking with no sun damages. Non smoker unit. No repair needed! Straight chassis. ST...

CONSIGNMENT

CarQuotes SG Posted: 02-Aug-2024



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- IMPORIANT NOTICE

 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>

 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate 3. Information provided must be as truthrul and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation of witholding of material racts may allow insurance companies to reputiate policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of First Submission 02/08/2024 16:19 (SGT) Reported by Both Policyholder and Actual Driver Date of Accident 31/07/2024 17:54 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Singapore Additional Location Information JALAN BUKIT ANAK BYPASS Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SMF9288S INSURED/POLICYHOLDER Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner SOH LI CHOO NRIC No SXXXX117F Email Address JANETSOHLC@YAHOO.COM Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-98516926 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Vehicle Registration Number

Manufacturer MG HS Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto 1498 Vehicle Fuel First Regisration Date Chassis no Effective Date/Time of Ownership

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd Policy Number / Cover Note Number

DRIVER

No.			
Name of Driver	SOH LI CHOO		
INRIC NO	SOLLICHOO		
Date Of Birth	SXXXX117F 20/08/1971		
Occupation			
Driving Pass Date			
Briving License Pass Class	0.0012000		
Driving Licerise Validity			
Driving experience	011/5:	1461	
Gender	ZIILANO AND Z	MONTHS :	
Wobile Number	(Phone) +65-98516	2020	
Alt. Phone Number		0920	
Email Address	JANETSOHLC@Y	AHOO COM	
Address complement	Blk 165 Gangsa Ro	ad	
Address complement			
Postcode Is the driver the policyholder?	-		
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes		
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of the Driver with the Insured			
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	No		
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver			
, sincle owned by briver	-		
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT			
THE ACCIDENT			
Type of Accident			
Type of Accident Weather Conditions	Collision - Head to F	Rear	
Weather Conditions Road Surface	Raining	1041	
The same of the sa	Wet		
OTHER INFORMATION			
OTTENTINFORMATION			
M/			
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No		
Number of vehicles involved in the accident			
vvas arrybody injured in the Accident?	No		
vido any injured conveyed to nospital by ambulance?	-		
vias any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes		
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1		
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?			
ranslator's name	No		
ranslators ID	-		
ranslators phone number	7		
ranslator's email	•		
Original language used in the statement	-		
* The state of the	-		
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION			
Vas the accident reported to the police?			
Vas notice of intended Prosecution given?	No		
yes, against whom?	No		
A CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND CONTRACTOR OF THE S			
CIDCUMOTANOTO			
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT			
EFER TO SKETCH PLAN			
ATTACHMENT(S)			
e accident photos available for attachment?	V		
as there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes		
The state of the s	Yes		
DETAILS OF ATTURN	Allena in	A Constant	
DETAILS OF OTHER	VEHICLE DOODEDTA	1	
chicle Registration Number	VEHICLE PROPERTY		
The registration in the research			
ehicle Manufacturer	GBC8535G		
ehicle Manufacturer			
ehicle Registration Number ehicle Manufacturer Accident report SE0P24820001			

Vehicle Model		
Vehicle Variant		
	•	
Vahiala Cal	-	
Name of Driver	Commercial vehicle	
Contact Number	×	
Contact Number		
Address complement	-	
Address complement	-	
Postcode		
Insurance Company Name	-	
Nature Of Damage	-	
Details of property damaged in accident		
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

A-SMF 928 8 8 - GB (8535 C)

Back Front

GBC A53567

X SMF 928 8 9

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
1. On Wednesday, 31 July 2024 at 5.54 pm, along
JIN Butit Anak by lass I turned year Bt Timb Paul
a van GBC 8585 G rentral from company Control Vencino
a van GBC 8585 Gr rented from company Gold Sell Legsing Pte Utol hit the back of my vehicle SMF 92885.
2. After exiting the tunnel, the van suddenly rammed into the see
rear of my which from the both with being in that
This caused my valued to lynn from
rear of my vehicle from the back with hage impact. This caused my vehicle to lunge firmard
3. The weather at that time was miny with wet roads
4. The traffic Wall down moring due to contil to
whither All the shrill in food of me any
can bright with intermittent starting - I always
4. The traffic was slow-moving due to peak hour and the miny weather. All the vehicles in front of me were driving cantibusly with intermittent starting and stopping
5. The van driver, Ching Chin Siang, NRIC SI515483 G paid that the vehicle was rentad.
THE VEHICLE WAS PERIOD.
6- I went to cook medical asmillative Production
6. I went to seek medical consultation for traumatisation and seek hunt and was prescribed with medication and 2 days
of midical law prescribed with medication and 2 days
I would like a 100% compensation for the car damages and repair including loss of use and inconvenience confed.
reaging including 1000 of 100 and iscord a car damages and
I manufille carped.

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Morans 5/8924 Tokyph. Beha pay REPAIR ESTIMATE 50096608 Date: 7 ans.

Franchise:

MG

(G) EUROKARS GROUP

Name & Address:

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD

16 RAFFLES QUAY

#42-01

HONG LEONG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 048581

ATTN:MOTOR CLAIM DEPT

Contact No:

Vehicle No:

SMF92885

Brand & Model:

MG HS DELUXE

Chassis/VIN No:

Date Of Registration:

LSJA24U9XLN016310

WONG

Contact No (Eurokars):

Contact Person (Eurokars):

20/08/2020

6331 0680

Type of Claim: THIRD PARTY Policy No:

	S / MATERIAL CHARGES			IVIARK = 5	urvey Marking [Ke	y "A" if iten	1 is approved
NO	DESCRIPTION	PART NO.	QTY	MARK	REVISED		PRICE
1	REAR BUMPER UPPER DIJ	10021180-SPRP	1			\$	774.00
2	NUT-RR BPR FASCIA NEN	90003375	2		**	\$	2.00
3	BRACKET-RR PARK DIST CONT SEN LH	10021187	1		-	\$	28.00
4	BRACKET-RR PARK DIST CONT SEN LH INNER MU	10021190	1		-	\$	28.00
5	BRACKET-RR PARK DIST CONT SEN RH INNER	10021191	1		-	\$	28.00
6	BRACKET-RR PARK DIST CONT SEN RH	10021192	1		=	\$	28.00
7	RETAINER LH 11X	10462049	1		=	\$	134.00
8	RETAINER RH 117 X	10462051	1		-	\$	134.00
9	NUT-RR BPR FASCIA BRKT AU /	50012569	4		-	\$	8.00
10	BLINDSPOT BRACKET LH	30136854	1		-	\$	237.00
11	BLINDSPOT BRACKET RH	30136856	1		-	\$	237.00
12	NUT-RR BPR FASCIA BRKT 1M /	91000175	. 2		-	\$	2.00
13	REAR BUMPER LOWER 7,5	10021181	1		-	\$	547.00
4	CLIP-RR BPR FASCIA	90004065	2		-	\$	4.00
5	RIVET-RR BPR FASCIA M	30081918	2		-	\$	6.00
16	COVER-RR TOW HOOK OPG 1111	10021184	1		_	\$	24.00
7	SPOILER-RR BPR LWR 75Ca	10624365	1		-	\$	574.00
8	REAR REINFORCEMENT	10669488-SEPP	1		_	\$	596.00
9	"HS" LOGO	10400547	1		-	\$	24.00
0	REAR "MG" LOGO	10433075	1		-	\$	49.00
1	LAMP ASM-TAIL(LID SI) LH	10420735	1		-	\$	537.00
2	LAMP ASM-TAIL(LID SI) RH	10420736	1	•••••	_	\$	537.00
3	NUT-T/LP 141 /	90001941	6			\$	12.00
24	LAMP ASM-TAIL(LID SI) LH COVER 7 N, /	10420761	1			\$	7.00
5	LAMP ASM-TAIL(LID SI) RH COVER 111	10420762	1		_	\$	7.00
6	LAMP ASM-TAIL(BODY SI) LH	10420733	1	***************************************		\$	947.00
7	LAMP ASM-TAIL(BODY SI) RH	10420734	1			\$	947.00
3	CLIP-T/LP RET AM/	91000113	2			\$	
9	CLIP-T/LP RET	50018885	2		-		2.00
0	COVER-T/LP T/PNL NU /	10549513	1		-	\$	2.00
1	COVER-T/LP T/PNL 111	10515178			-	\$	4.00
	REFLECTOR-RR BPR(NO.(I)) RH B10-	10526449	1		=	\$	4.00
	REFLECTOR-RR BPR(NO.(I)) LH	10526448	1		-	\$	214.00

(9)	EUROKARS	GROU	P
-----	-----------------	------	---

REPAIR ESTIMATE

		A /				 11017 11 1
-	34	LAMP ASM-RR LIC PLT	10012107	2	=	\$ 76.00
demonstrate,	35	GATE ASM-LIFT Soly 37	11049411-SPCP	1	-	\$ 2,700.00
	36	HINGE ASM-L/GATE RH & LH	10191425	2	-	\$ 64.00
	37	BONNET DAMPER LH	10403877	1	-	\$ 774.00
***************************************	38	BONNET DAMPER RH 17 X	10416172	1	-	\$ 774.00
·	39	PLUG-BODY HOLE 1M	10172799	2	-	\$ 4.00
	40	BUFFER-L/GATE 111	10262116	4	-	\$ 16.00
bearing the same	41	MOLDING-L/GATE OTR	10793685	1	-	\$ 39.00
·	42	WEATHERSTRIP-L/GATE (BODY)	10367173	1	-	\$ 104.00
Samuel Samuel	43	MOLDING ASM-L/GATE FINLH	10410317	1	-	\$ 274.00
	44	MOLDING ASM-L/GATE FINRH	10410318	1	-	\$ 274.00
Same and a	45	BONNET LOCK Buf	10447821	1	_	\$ 194.00 -
discount of the last	46	BONNET LOCK COVER 701	10337100	1	-	\$ 7.00
homomond	47	STRIKER ASM-L/GATE LAT	10258525	1	-	\$ 370.00
	48	SWITCH-L/GATE OPEN CN	10172091	1	_	\$ 44.00
	49	END PANEL INNER	10751491-SEPP	1	-	\$ 794.00
	50	END PANEL OUTER	10485320-SEPP	1	-	\$ 394.00
	51	SENSOR-RR PARK DIST CONT	10376550-PBC 2	A .	-310	\$ 620.00
	52	CAMERA ASM-RR VIEW Done!	10248524	1	-	\$ 288.00
	53	MODULE ASM-RR FAR OBJECT ALARM END RH	10808112	1	-	\$ 1,074.00
	54	MODULE ASM-RR FAR OBJECT ALARM END LH 11	10808111	1	=	\$ 1,074.00
	55	SHADE ASM-R/CMPT CARGO	10852213	1	=	\$ 894.00 X
	56	END PANEL TRIM	10402003-NBC	1	=	\$ 374.00 X
	57	CARPET ASM-R/CMPT FLR PNL	10783649	1	=	\$ 974.00 🗡
	58	REAR INNER TRIM LH . 11X	10693531-NBC	1	-	\$ 477.00 🕇
	59	REAR INNER TRIM RH	10693532-NBC	1		\$ 477.00
	60	CONTAINER ASM-R/CMPT STOW TRAY	10628561	1	-	\$ 494.00 X
	61	TAILGATE TRIM	10649290-NBC	1	-	\$ 374.00
	62	TAILGATE TRIM UPPER 111	10402007-NBC	1	-	\$ 97.00 /
	63	TAILGATE TRIM LH 11 X	10402005-NBC	1		\$ 74.00 🗴
	64	TAILGATE TRIM RH	10402006-NBC	1	-	\$ 74.00
	65	COVER-L/GATE T/PNL 7w,	10402009-NBC	1	-	\$ 4.00
	66	SWITCH-L/GATE CLOSE CN9	10426146	1	-	\$ 64.00
***	67	MUFFLER ASM-EXH RR(I)	10519655	1	_	\$ 4,700.00
	68	GASKET-EXH PIPE ノハメ	30059895	1	=	\$ 47.00 >
****	69	MUFFLER ASM-EXH MID PIPE(II)	10519654	1	-	\$ 9,947.00
	70	GASKET-CTLTC CONV	30033698	1	-	\$ 47.00 >
	71	TAIL GATE CHASSIS STICKER 18	GFAMENUMBER	1		\$ 20.00

Sub-Total (Parts Price) \$ - \$ 35,994.00

LABO	JR / SERVICES CHARGES		
NO	DESCRIPTION	REVISED	PRICE
1	TO REMOVE & REPLACE REAR BUMPER, TAILGATE & END PANEL. TO REPAIR FLOOR PANEL. 1924	3168	\$ 5,544.00
2	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, TAILGATE, REAR FENDER PH., REAR FENDER HI, END PANEL & FLOOR FENDEL.	2868	\$ 6,615.00
3	TO SUPPLY FRT NUMBER PLATE.	NETT	\$ 70.00



REPAIR ESTIMATE

52,889.00

4,760.01

57,649.01

4	TO TRANSFER REVER	SE SENSORS.		180			\$ 330.00
5	TO SUPPLY SPRAY TE	ROSTAT SEALANT ON THE (CUTTING	PA	X NETT		\$ 180.00
6	TO REMOVE & REFIT	CARPET & TRIMS ON THE R	EAR SECTION TO GIVE WAY TO THE REPAIR	R ON THE REAR SECTION.	乂		\$ 792.00
7	TO REMOVE & REFIT	THE WINDSCREEN GLASS A		NETT		\$ 560.00	
8	TO SUPPLY SEALER O	N THE WINDSCREEN GLASS			NETT		\$ 120.00
9	TO TRANSFER TAILGA	ATE MECHANISM.		38 /			\$ 792.00
10	TO REMOVE & INSTA	LL REAR EXHAUST ASSY.		112	NETT		\$ 792.00
11	TO TOW THE VEHICL	E FROM THE ACCIDENT SITE	11X			\$ 250.00	
12	TO CHECK ELECTRICA	AL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUI	120			\$ 250.00	
13	TO REPROGRAMME	AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPA	180			\$ 300.00	
14	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION. (INCLUDING NEW PARTS AND CAOUTCHOU			***************************************			\$ 250.00
15	SUNDRIES	. 10		su 20			\$ 50.00
Surve	ey Date & Time:	Repair Days:	Excess:	Sub-Total (Labour Price)	\$	-	\$ 16,895.00
	***************************************				REVISED		PRICE
Surve	eyor Remarks:			Parts Price	\$	-	\$ 35,994.00
				Labour Price	\$	-	\$ 16,895.00
				Total (Initial Estimate)	\$		\$ 52,889.00
				Supp 1	\$	_	\$ -
				Supp 2	\$		\$ -
				Supp 3	\$		\$
				Total (Before Excess)	\$		\$ 52,889.00
Rema		an viewal increasion. Charlet	ere he more damages found, during renais	Less Excess	\$		\$ _

This is only an estimate based on visual inspection. Should there be more damages found during repair, it will be informed and quoted additionally.

LKK Auto Consultants hence noils

- the Repairer of the following:
- To display demond ned
- To display damaged part(u)
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- I hird party survey is on a "Without Projector" band

TOTAL (After Excess)

GRAND TOTAL

GST 9% \$

\$

- . No illagal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be reserved in the subject to final approval from leasurement Soc. 39

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature

Delev

A fee of \$400 (excl. GST) will be chargeable for damage assessment and preparation of this estimate, if you choose not to proceed with repair.



SUPPLEMENTARY 1

Name	& Address:			Vehicle No:				Date:				
	RST CAPITAL INSURAN	NCE LTD	SMF9288S 2			20-Aug-24						
16 RA #42-0	FFLES QUAY						Franchise:					
	S LEONG BUILDING APORE 048581						MG					
Email/	Fax No:	Contact No:		Chassis/VIN No:				Contact Pe	rson (Euro	kars):		
				LSJA24U9XLN016310				WONG				
Туре	of Claim:	Policy No:		Mileage:				Contact No (Eurokars):				
THIRD PARTY				44063			6331 0680					
PART	S / MATERIAL CHARGI	ES					MARK =	Survey Ma	arking [Key	"A" if	item is a	pproved]
NO	DESCRIPTION		PART NO.	0.		QTY	MARK	REVISED		PRICE		E
6	BRACKET-R/CMPT FL	R PNL CPT RH	10487106		N	1			-	\$	-	24.00
7	BRACKET-R/CMPT FL	KET-R/CMPT FLR PNL CPT LH 10487105				1			-	\$	/	24.00
					Sub-Tot	al (Part	s Price)	\$		\$		48.00
LABO	UR / SERVICES CHARG	SES										
NO	DESCRIPTION							REV	ISED		PRIC	E
Surve	ey Date & Time:	Repair Days:			Sub-Total	(Labou	r Price)	\$		\$		Juacy
	,			,	Jub Total	Lubou	111007	Martin Di		KIE III IELV		
Surve	yor Remarks:				Parts	Price		\$	-	\$		48.00
					Labo	ur Price		\$	-	\$		-
					Total	(Supp	L)	\$	-	\$		48.00



FINALIZATION

Name & Address:

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD 16 RAFFLES QUAY

#42-01

Type of Claim:

THIRD PARTY

HONG LEONG BUILDING SINGAPORE 048581

ATTN:MOTOR CLAIM DEPT

Contact No:

Policy No:

Vehicle No:

SMF9288S

Brand & Model:

MG HS DELUXE

Chassis/VIN No:

LSJA24U9XLN016310

Date Of Registration:

20/08/2020

Date:

24-Oct-24

Franchise:

MG

Contact Person (Eurokars):

WONG

Contact No (Eurokars):

6331 0680

ART	S / MATERIAL CHARGES			MARK =	Survey Marking [Key	"A" if it	em is approve
NO	DESCRIPTION	PART NO.	QTY	MARK	REVISED		PRICE
1	REAR BUMPER UPPER	10021180-SPRP	1	А	\$ 774.00	\$	774.0
2	NUT-RR BPR FASCIA	90003375	2	А	\$ 2.00	\$	2.0
3	BRACKET-RR PARK DIST CONT SEN LH	10021187	1	А	\$ 28.00	\$	28.0
4	BRACKET-RR PARK DIST CONT SEN LH INNER	10021190	1	А	\$ 28.00	\$	28.0
5	BRACKET-RR PARK DIST CONT SEN RH INNER	10021191	1	А	\$ 28.00	\$	28.0
6	BRACKET-RR PARK DIST CONT SEN RH	10021192	1	А	\$ 28.00	\$	28.0
7	RETAINER LH	10462049	1		-	\$	134.0
8	RETAINER RH	10462051	1		-	\$	134.0
9	NUT-RR BPR FASCIA BRKT	50012569	4	А	\$ 8.00	\$	8.0
10	BLINDSPOT BRACKET LH	30136854	1		_	\$	237.0
11	BLINDSPOT BRACKET RH	30136856	1		-	\$	237.0
12	NUT-RR BPR FASCIA BRKT	91000175	2	А	\$ 2.00	\$	2.0
13	REAR BUMPER LOWER	10021181	1	А	\$ 547.00	\$	547.0
14	CLIP-RR BPR FASCIA	90004065	2	А	\$ 4.00	\$	4.0
15	RIVET-RR BPR FASCIA	30081918	2	А	\$ 6.00	\$	6.0
16	COVER-RR TOW HOOK OPG	10021184	1	А	\$ 24.00	\$	24.0
17	SPOILER-RR BPR LWR	10624365	1	Α	\$ 574.00	\$	574.0
18	REAR REINFORCEMENT	10669488-SEPP	1	Α	\$ 596.00	\$	596.0
19	"HS" LOGO	10400547	1	Α	\$ 24.00	\$	24.0
20	REAR "MG" LOGO	10433075	1	Α	\$ 49.00	\$	49.00
21	LAMP ASM-TAIL(LID SI) LH	10420735	1	Α	\$ 537.00	\$	537.0
22	LAMP ASM-TAIL(LID SI) RH	10420736	1	А	\$ 537.00	\$	537.0
23	NUT-T/LP	90001941	6	A	\$ 12.00	\$	12.00
24	LAMP ASM-TAIL(LID SI) LH COVER	10420761	1	Α	\$ 7.00	\$	7.00
25	LAMP ASM-TAIL(LID SI) RH COVER	10420762	1	А	\$ 7.00	\$	7.00
26	LAMP ASM-TAIL(BODY SI) LH	10420733	1	***************************************	-	\$	947.00
27	LAMP ASM-TAIL(BODY SI) RH	10420734	1			\$	947.00
28	CLIP-T/LP RET	91000113	2	А	\$ 2.00		2.00
29	CLIP-T/LP RET	50018885	2	А	\$ 2.00		2.00
30	COVER-T/LP T/PNL	10549513	1	A	\$ 4.00		4.00
	COVER-T/LP T/PNL	10515178	1	A	\$ 4.00		4.00
-	REFLECTOR-RR BPR(NO.(I)) RH	10526449	1	A	\$ 214.00	\$	214.00



FINALIZATION

33	REFLECTOR-RR BPR(NO.(I)) LH	10526448	1				\$ 214.00
34	LAMP ASM-RR LIC PLT	10012107	2	А	\$	76.00	\$ 76.00
35	GATE ASM-LIFT	11049411-SPCP	1	А	\$	2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00
36	HINGE ASM-L/GATE RH & LH	10191425	2			-	\$ 64.00
37	BONNET DAMPER LH	10403877	1			•	\$ 774.00
38	BONNET DAMPER RH	10416172	1			-	\$ 774.00
39	PLUG-BODY HOLE	10172799	2	A	\$	4.00	\$ 4.00
40	BUFFER-L/GATE	10262116	4	A	\$	16.00	\$ 16.00
41	MOLDING-L/GATE OTR	10793685	1	A	\$	39.00	\$ 39.00
42	WEATHERSTRIP-L/GATE (BODY)	10367173	1			•	\$ 104.00
43	MOLDING ASM-L/GATE FINLH	10410317	1			-	\$ 274.00
44	MOLDING ASM-L/GATE FINRH	10410318	1			-	\$ 274.00
45	BONNET LOCK	10447821	1	А	\$	194.00	\$ 194.00
46	BONNET LOCK COVER	10337100	1	А	\$	7.00	\$ 7.00
47	STRIKER ASM-L/GATE LAT	10258525	1				\$ 370.00
48	SWITCH-L/GATE OPEN	10172091	1	А	\$	44.00	\$ 44.00
49	END PANEL INNER	10751491-SEPP	1				\$ 794.00
50	END PANEL OUTER	10485320-SEPP	1	Α	\$	394.00	\$ 394.00
51	SENSOR-RR PARK DIST CONT	10376550-PBC	2	A	\$	310.00	\$ 310.00
52	CAMERA ASM-RR VIEW	10248524	1	А	\$	288.00	\$ 288.00
53	MODULE ASM-RR FAR OBJECT ALARM END RH	10808112	1		-	-	\$ 1,074.00
54	MODULE ASM-RR FAR OBJECT ALARM END LH	10808111	1			_	\$ 1,074.00
55	SHADE ASM-R/CMPT CARGO	10852213	1			-	\$ 894.00
56	END PANEL TRIM	10402003-NBC	1			-	\$ 374.00
57	CARPET ASM-R/CMPT FLR PNL	10783649	1				\$ 974.00
58	REAR INNER TRIM LH	10693531-NBC	1			-	\$ 477.00
59	REAR INNER TRIM RH	10693532-NBC	1		-	_	\$ 477.00
60	CONTAINER ASM-R/CMPT STOW TRAY	10628561	1	***************************************		_	\$ 494.00
61	TAILGATE TRIM	10649290-NBC	1	A	\$	374.00	\$ 374.00
62	TAILGATE TRIM UPPER	10402007-NBC	1		-	-	\$ 97.00
63	TAILGATE TRIM LH	10402005-NBC	1			-	\$ 74.00
64	TAILGATE TRIM RH	10402006-NBC	1			_	\$ 74.00
65	COVER-L/GATE T/PNL	10402009-NBC	1	Α	\$	4.00	\$ 4.00
66	SWITCH-L/GATE CLOSE	10426146	1	A	\$	64.00	\$ 64.00
67	MUFFLER ASM-EXH RR(I)	10519655	1			_	\$ 4,700.00
68	GASKET-EXH PIPE	30059895	1				\$ 47.00
69	MUFFLER ASM-EXH MID PIPE(II)	10519654	1	***************************************		_	\$ 9,947.00
70	GASKET-CTLTC CONV	30033698	1		A-1	_	\$ 47.00
71	BRACKET-R/CMPT FLR PNL CPT RH	10487106	1	Α	\$	24.00	\$ 24.00
72	BRACKET-R/CMPT FLR PNL CPT LH	10487105	1	A	\$	24.00	\$ 24.00
73	TAIL GATE CHASSIS STICKER	GFAMENUMBER	1	A	\$	20.00	\$ 20.00

Sub-Total (Parts Price) \$ 8,630.00 \$ 35,732.00



FINALIZATION

NO	DESCRIPTION	and a second sec	REVISED	PRICE
1	TO REMOVE & REPLACE REAR BUMPER, TAILGATE & END PANEL. TO REPAIR FLOOR PANEL.	\$	3,168.00	\$ 5,544.00
2	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, TAILGATE, REAR FENDER RH, REAR FENDER LH, END PANEL & FLOOR PANEL.	\$	2,568.00	\$ 6,615.00
3	TO SUPPLY FRT NUMBER PLATE.	\$	70.00	\$ 70.00
4	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS.	\$	180.00	\$ 330.00
5	TO SUPPLY SPRAY TEROSTAT SEALANT ON THE CUTTING		-	\$ 180.00
6	TO REMOVE & REFIT CARPET & TRIMS ON THE REAR SECTION TO GIVE WAY TO THE REPAIR ON THE REAR SECTION.		=	\$ 792.00
7	TO REMOVE & REFIT THE WINDSCREEN GLASS AND CONDUCT WATER LEAK TEST.	\$	560.00	\$ 560.00
8	TO SUPPLY SEALER ON THE WINDSCREEN GLASS.	\$	120.00	\$ 120.00
9	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM.	\$	396.00	\$ 792.00
10	TO REMOVE & INSTALL REAR EXHAUST ASSY.		_	\$ 792.00
11	TO TOW THE VEHICLE FROM THE ACCIDENT SITE TO THE WORKSHOP.		_	\$ 250.00
12	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.	\$	120.00	\$ 250.00
13	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.	\$	180.00	\$ 300.00
14	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.(INCLUDING NEW PARTS AND CAOUTCHOUC).	\$	150.00	\$ 250.00
15	SUNDRIES	\$	20.00	\$ 50.00

Survey Date & Time:	Repair Days:7	Excess:	

Surveyor Remarks:

Remarks:

[•] A fee of \$400 (excl. GST) will be chargeable for damage assessment and preparation of this estimate, if you choose not to proceed with repair.

\$ 7,532.00	\$	16,895.00
REVISED		PRICE
\$ 8,630.00	\$	35,732.00
\$ 7,532.00	\$	16,895.00
\$ 16,162.00	\$	52,627.00
\$ -	\$	-
\$	\$	-
\$	\$	~
\$ 16,162.00	\$	52,627.00
\$ •	\$	E-mainte (0.1), Ser 195, Ser 1
\$ 16,162.00	\$	52,627.00
\$ 1,454.58	\$	4,736.43
\$ 17,616.58	\$	57,363.43
\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	\$ 8,630.00 \$ 7,532.00 \$ 16,162.00 \$ - \$ - \$ 16,162.00 \$ - \$ 16,162.00 \$ 1,454.58	REVISED \$ 8,630.00 \$ \$ 7,532.00 \$ \$ 16,162.00 \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ 16,162.00 \$ \$ 16,162.00 \$ \$ 14,454.58 \$

[•] This is only an estimate based on visual inspection. Should there be more damages found during repair, it will be informed and quoted additionally.